Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:01 PM 11/4/2017 Page 1
2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
Name Year School Finals H# Points
Results - Men

1 Sam Bowers Milton HS 15:58.99 8 1
2 Nicholas Yanek Milton HS 16:04.35 8 2
3 Nick Nyman Starr's Mill 16:09.20 6 3
4 Audrick Pyrroneau Hiram 16:19.78 6 4
5 Kyle Harkabus East Coweta 16:20.69 8 5
6 Chase Condra Peachtree Ridge 16:21.63 8 6
7 Tyler Fox Lambert 16:23.53 8 7
8 Zach Jaeger McIntosh 16:25.49 6 8
9 Devon Crow North Hall 16:26.34 4 9
10 Adrian Hernandez Allatoona 16:26.40 7 10
11 James Cragin Archer HS 16:26.44 g8 11
12 Calan Gizelbach Forsyth Central 16:26.95 8 12
13 Knox Pittman Marist 16:32.26 5 13
14 Will Wallace Westminster 16:32.66 4 14
15 Koi Williams Alexander 16:34.99 7 15
16 Mekhi Williams Alexander 16:36.27 7 16
17 Robert Chappell Alpharetta 16:36.52 7 17
18 Dru Milton Milton HS 16:37.21 8 18
19 Shane Shelafoe East Jackson 16:38.32 4 19
20 Jalen Murray Richmond Hill 16:38.83 7 20
21 William O'Rielly Marist 16:42.86 5 21
22 Jack Douglass Pace Academy 16:44.75 4 22
23 Lee Keil Lambert 16:45.20 8 23
24 Justin Wachtel Mary Persons HS 16:45.91 5 24
25 Harrison Morris Oconee County 16:45.99 5 25
26 Domonic Macias Union Grove HS 16:46.22 6 26
27 Jack Filan Cambridge 16:47.95 727
28 Jordan Perez St. Pius X 16:51.20 5 28
29 Alex Salgado Columbus 16:51.53 5 29
30 Lance Underwood Union County 16:52.47 4 30
31 Myles Collins Archer HS 16:53.52 8 31
32 Vladi Zander-Velloso McIntosh 16:53.85 6 32
33 Kal Brickey Collins Hill 16:54.97 8 34
33 Jack Voss St. Pius X 16:54.97 5 33
35 Jacob Brenneman Pope 16:55.35 7 35
36 Tanner Reid Perry HS 16:56.05 5 36
37 Brennan O'Connor Blessed Trinity 16:58.05 5 37
38 Christian Corsello Parkview 16:59.88 8 38
39 Chris Anderson Cambridge 16:59.95 7 39
40 Collin Kilgore Flowery Branch 17:00.34 6 40
41 Mark White Lakeside, Evans 17:01.84 7 41
42 Griffin McCauley Paideia 17:02.42 1 42
43 Mykal Hogue Cherokee County 17:03.46 8

44 Devin Wade Whitefield Academy 17:04.84 1 43
45 Mugisha Bienvenu Gainesville 17:07.24 7 44
46 Chase Korzenok Hillgrove 17:07.77 8 45
47 Ryan Beitzell Milton HS 17:08.86 8 46
48 Hans Ames South Effingham 17:09.71 6 47
49 Zackary Truitt Landmark Christian 17:09.97 1 48
50 Hayden Marshall Milton HS 17:11.44 8 49
51 Peter Huff Westminster 17:11.46 4 50
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....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
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State Meet Course
Results
Lakeside, Evans 17:
Central Gwinnett 17:
Kennesaw Mountain 17:
West Laurens HS 17:
Cambridge 17:
Athens Academy 17:
Richmond Hill 17:
Harrison 17:
Pope 17:
Eagle's Landing 17:
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
160 Aaron Kirkland Georgia Mili 17:47.28 2 155
161 Aamiri Ducksworth Veterans 17:47.31 6 156
162 Edwin Amaya Chestatee 17:47.33 5 157
163 Sean Catania South Forsyth 17:47.58 8 158
164 Gabriel Mantione-Holmes Clarke Central 17:47.82 6 159
165 John Henson Starr's Mill 17:48.48 6 160
166 Jack Brunswick Harrison 17:49.06 7 161
167 Michael Smith Northview 17:49.11 7 162
168 Wesley John Oconee County 17:49.37 5 163
169 Jack Drury Landmark Christian 17:49.70 1 164
170 Josh Seiden Pope 17:49.94 7 165
171 Sam Pierce Rome HS 17:50.35 6 166
172 Sam Blau Westminster 17:50.65 4 167
173 Andrew Ryan St. Pius X 17:50.78 5 168
174 Patrick Motes Rome HS 17:50.88 6 169
175 Sully Shelton Harrison 17:51.63 7 170
176 Nathan Blythe Dawson County 17:52.06 4 171
177 Rhett Perry Starr's Mill 17:52.85 6 172
178 Derek Danley Whitewater 17:53.29 6 173
179 Miguel Lopez Gainesville 17:53.75 7 174
180 Hunter Cochran Banks County 17:53.90 3 175
181 David Reed GAC 17:54.92 4 176
182 Joseph Conaway Clarke Central 17:55.40 6 177
183 Mark Vandewater Cambridge 17:55.80 7 178
184 Trevor Jones Baldwin 17:55.90 7 179
185 Seth Ledford Banks County 17:57.37 3 180
186 JD Blitch Westminster 17:57.39 4 181
187 Colby Meeks Clarke Central 17:57.51 6 182
188 Trey Davis Kennesaw Mountain 17:57.57 8 184
188 Hayden Guthrie Oconee County 17:57.57 5 183
190 Charles Holt Chamblee 17:57.65 6 185
191 Mac Howie Wesleyan 17:58.21 1 186
192 Harrison Holden Walton HS 17:58.31 8 187
193 Ethan Jarrett Mill Creek 17:58.70 8 188
194 Leroy Russell Eagle's Landing 17:58.86 6 189
195 Jaylen Thigpen Bleckley County 17:58.92 3 190
196 Joseph Muck Mill Creek 17:59.15 8 191
197 Peter Brooks Hillgrove 17:59.27 8 192
198 Blake Klepper Allatoona 17:59.53 7 193
199 Wiley Dennis Dawson County 17:59.95 4 194
200 Brandon Burt Lambert 18:00.50 8 195
201 Sam Adams Pace Academy 18:00.51 4 196
202 Lane Hollis Coahulla Creek 18:00.59 4 197
203 Edwin Chavez Pepperell 18:00.76 3 198
204 Andrew Ungashick Riverwood 18:00.77 6 199
205 Dawson Miller Jackson County 18:00.96 4 200
206 Harvey Suguichi Clarke Central 18:01.16 6 201
207 Abdilnur Tiroro Tucker 18:01.27 7 202
208 Derek Hildebrand Jefferson 18:01.53 5 203
209 Edward Bonhomme Marist 18:01.56 5 204
210 Reece Cato West Forsyth 18:01.59 8 205
211 Paul Ratliff Allatoona 18:01.87 7 206
212 Thomas Tucker West Laurens HS 18:02.49 5 207
213 Cole Heron Pope 18:02.53 7 208
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State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
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Matthew Tharakan
Leo Pryor
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Alex Bowie
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Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
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Noah Rapert
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Gabe Mendez
Elijah McCauley
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Cannon Dyer
Abayomi Woolheater
Javier Rodriguez
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Cameron Bell
Levi Brandenburg
Alex Byman
Braden DelLamater
James Mancini
Nicholas Harris
Henry Plowden
Zach Roberts
Alex Woods
Lucas Bekele
Logan Millard
Jovani Gonzalez
Joshua Beam
Jasper Wilson
Simon Corrigan
Blake Lewis
Franco Sosa

Abe Billingsley
Jason Song
Davis McIntire
Ivan Pichardo
Ben Jensen
Brendon Allen
Cameron Watson
Alex Apodaca
Leif Andersen
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Clarke Central
Blessed Trinity
Whitefield Academy
Westover HS
Brookwood

Savannah Arts
Lambert

Ware County

White County
Carrollton

Gordon Lee

Blessed Trinity
Glynn Academy
Warner Robins
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

359
360
361
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
398
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

Luke Murray
Brendan Gubitoso
Ethan Yankovich
Donangelo Marshall
Dominique Thomas
Cole Elrod

Bo Palmer

Jeb Brown

Alex Medley
Alexander Mozqueda
Gavin Smith
Carter Selman
Jake Garrett
Josh DePeaza
Felipe Barrios
Brady Kalessa
Evan Montoya
Anthony Arredondo
Samual Brown

Ben Gordon
Matthew Williams
Caleb Pattillo
Wes Ledford

Coe Booker
Daniel Ruiz
Lawson Blake
Joshua Turman
Luke Langan

Bill Archer
Yahya Abdulkadir
Trevor Gray

Alec Munger
Carter Webb
Anthony Graham
Luke Hudson
Elijah Nix

Roy Harkins
Kenneth McDonald
Julio Lopez
Teraence Calhoun
Leo Lopez

Luke Gambrell
James Watson

Peter Nelson-Broderick

A.J. Davidson
Tyler Talik
Daniel Hossack
Seth Brahmey
Arat Joanico
Jason Bell

Sam Riviere

Cy McLeod

Tyler Morgan
Nicholas Kundin

State Meet Course
Results
Galloway 18
Mill Creek 18
Decatur 18
Gainesville 18
Hardaway 18
Starr's Mill 18
Newnan HS 18
Wesleyan 18
Dacula HS 18
Gainesville 18
Buford 18
Walnut Grove 18
Lovett 18
Newnan HS 18
Calhoun HS 18
North Oconee HS 18
Hillgrove 18
Chapel Hill 18
Ola 18
Marietta 18
Veterans 18
Brookstone 18
Banks County 18:
Coahulla Creek 18:
Gainesville 18:
Darlington School 18:
LaGrange 18:
Grady 18:
Cartersville 18:
Dacula HS 18:
Spalding 18:
Lowndes County 18:
North Hall 18:
North Cobb 18:
Providence Chr 18:
Hillgrove 18:
Forsyth Central 18:
Greenbrier 18:
Calhoun HS 18:
Warner Robins 18:
Greene County 18:
Union County 18:
Holy Innocents 18:
Ola 18:
Banks County 18:
Parkview 18:
Grayson HS 18:
Mt. de Sales 18:
Alpharetta 18:
Hillgrove 18:
Woodward Academy 18:
Richmond Academy 18:
Allatoona 18:
Archer HS 18:

:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
: 38
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:39.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
.54
41 .
41 .
42.
42.
42.
.32
.87
43.
43,
43,
43,
43.
44 .

41

42

42

44

45

75
80
94
16
18
61
75
97
07
65
90
19
23

.37

44
67
76
83
88
19
50
74
05
05
22
82
86
04
14
40

81
92
12
18
27

41
86
89
91
95
20

.61
44.
44.
44.
45.
45.
45.
.33
45.
45.

83
87
90
06
09
30

42
83
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362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

409
410
411
412
413
414
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
430 Ben Archer Buford 18:46.08 6 415
431 Max Pearson North Oconee HS 18:46.16 5 416
432 Marquis Lynch Parkview 18:47.22 8 417
433 Will Stephens Northgate 18:47.42 7 418
434 Rhyon House Locust Grove 18:47.46 6 419
435 Sid Saber Brookstone 18:47.48 1 420
436 Jacob Hartley Whitewater 18:47.81 6 421
437 Will Thomas Newnan HS 18:48.04 8 422
438 JD Bengston Tift County 18:48.07 8 423
439 John Graves Sonoraville HS 18:48.11 4 424
440 Lance Robinson North Hall 18:48.29 4 425
441 Avery Jones Putnam County 18:48.37 3 426
442 Dawson Barron West Laurens HS 18:48.64 5 427
443 Justin Maynard West Forsyth 18:48.79 8 428
444 Kyle Durkin Harrison 18:48.92 7 429
445 Harman Soor Northview 18:49.36 7 430
446 Wes Conley Armuchee 18:49.40 3 431
447 Darren Funiestas Archer HS 18:49.61 8 432
448 Brian Ricks Mill Creek 18:49.66 8 433
449 Omar Maldonado Pepperell 18:49.77 3 434
450 James Loi Coahulla Creek 18:50.14 4 435
451 Jacob Raville Whitewater 18:50.16 6 436
452 Caleb Corliss Whitefield Academy 18:50.19 1 437
453 Brandon Spillers Northside, WR 18:50.20 7 438
454 Zayed Makboul North Cobb 18:50.36 8 439
455 Konner Johnson East Coweta 18:50.77 8 440
456 Mohamed Dirie Stone Mountain 18:51.19 4 441
457 Juan Flores Wayne County 18:51.48 6 442
458 Rainy Tompkins Oglethorpe County 18:51.61 3 443
459 Brody Dowling Grady 18:51.74 6 444
460 Evan Jackson FEagle's Landing 18:51.75 6 445
461 Deshon Taylor Valdosta 18:51.78 7 446
462 Andree Menchaca East Jackson 18:51.80 4 447
463 Austin Hiner Bleckley County 18:52.51 3 448
464 Brody Blalock Calhoun HS 18:52.53 4 449
465 John Finn Rome HS 18:52.67 6 450
466 Devon Wainer Flowery Branch 18:52.77 6 451
467 Kyler Prioleau Heritage, Conyers 18:53.35 7 452
468 Efrain Gonzalez-Diaz Bainbridge 18:53.46 6 453
469 Carson Pavelec Wesleyan 18:53.53 1 454
470 Riley Kerstine Kennesaw Mountain 18:53.54 8 455
471 Zach Smith Hart County 18:53.96 4 456
472 Luke Cranor Lanier 18:53.99 7 457
473 Matthew Brown Hart County 18:54.11 4 458
474 Seth Duke Locust Grove 18:54.49 6 459
475 Will Parrish Wesleyan 18:54.51 1 460
476 Todderick Rapley Washington 18:54.69 3 46l
477 Matt Norton Starr's Mill 18:54.94 6 462
478 Franklin Tije Lithia Springs 18:55.04 6 463
479 Henry Haden Lovett 18:55.23 4 464
480 Ermias Genet Druid Hills 18:55.62 5 465
481 James Reynolds Benedictine 18:56.08 3 466
482 Sam Mahany Decatur 18:56.63 6 467
483 Garrett Lynch Lanier 18:56.72 7 468
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
511
513
514
515
515
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

Diego DeAlba
Daniel Martinez
Zack Burnette
Ian Goodwin
Blake Morain
Rico Selman

Christopher Alex Carroll

Noah Wilson

Mutsa Nyamuranga
Oscar Diego Guzman
Eric White

Gage Henry

Yash Bhatt

Dalton Poppell
Andrew Tait
Andrew Guthrie
Patrick Dupree
Malike Russell
Jack Cenatempo
Parker Hallock
Allan Bahr

Cole Huff

Connor Constantine
Riley Matlock
Timothy Murphy
Brendon Hartman
Brian Martinez
Spencer Ford
Jayson Lynch
Patrick Moran
Morgan Bolmer
Jonathan House
Ben Thompson

Beau Brennan
Le'Willdrick Stone
Jamarious Pledger
Josh Bowers

Gary Jones

George Williams
Colson Gulledge
Colton Wooster
Colin Peters
Cameron Whaley
Rio Espinoza
Michael Herrington
Finn Ogden

Corey Adamski
Chris Ali

David Shrier
Michael Brooks
Alec Tubbs

Harry Meyer

Bryan Storie

Mark Lewis

Chamblee

Lakeside, Dekalb
Union Grove HS
Gordon Lee

Holy Innocents
Walnut Grove
Southeast Whitfield
Landmark Christian
Rome HS

Southeast Whitfield
Greenbrier

Dade County

West Forsyth
Savannah Arts
Hiram

Oconee County
Armuchee

Eagle's Landing
Woodward Academy
GAC

Shiloh HS

Oconee County
North Cobb Chr
Union Grove HS
Union County
Peachtree Ridge
Murray County
Sonoraville HS
Hiram

North Cobb

Berrien

Mt. Paran Christian
Pace Academy

Ola

West Laurens HS
Douglass Atlanta
McIntosh

Rome HS

Chamblee
Whitefield Academy
Landmark Christian
Holy Innocents
South Forsyth
Veterans

Flowery Branch
Wayne County
Richmond Hill
Butler

Lowndes County
Hebron Chr

Paideia

Savannah Christian
Perry HS

Crisp County

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
.37
58.
.30
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.34
.38
00.
00.
00.
01.
01.
01.
.36
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
02.
02.
.31
.36
02.
02.
03.
.37
.38
03.
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.

58

59

00
00

01

02
02

03
03

84
89
99
06
26
28
38
78
10
28

77

51
72
80
87
92
04
06
18
20

57
86
88
13
13
15

52
52
79
90
93
97
06
10

55
63
09

51
98
10
42
70
89
93
17
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469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
496
495
497
498
500
499
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
553
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
571
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591

Zach Davidson

Grant Cook

Lucas Brown

Salvador Castillo
Dawson Frey

Sammuel Garinger
Kevin Berisko

Robert Houser

Ethan Sumlin

Brian Smith

Lane Grier

Zach Gooch

Pierce Schmidt-Fellner
Ashton Howard

Davis Yeargan

Jack Stansell

Bruce Salinas

Will Reese

Alexander Stevens
Will Clack

Treg Corner

Evan Miner

Zach Patterson

Ian Schunk

Jonathan Santana
Jeyson Garcia
William (Ben)
Owen Senecal
Jonathan Cook
Brett Brush
Erliver Ramirez
Lucas VanGinkle
Jacob Kauzlarich
Graham Cattanach
Alex Gruenig
Zyquan Morton
Demetrius Carson
Porter Null
Elias Podber
Espen Oswald
Mason Smith

Lane Francis

Ben Tow

William Glasser
Ben Burch

Peter Hess

Jerry Turley
Jonathan Hunter
Kameron Schofield
Stokes Moore
Jasper Mote
Halani Broderick
Caleb Johnson
Ben Thompson

Cauthen

State Meet Course
Results
Buford 19:
Telfair County 19:
Harrison 19:
Dalton 19:
North Oconee HS 19:
Hart County 19:
Morgan County 19:
Pace Academy 19:
Winder—-Barrow 19:
Woodward Academy 19:
Oglethorpe County 19:
Parkview 19:
Lovett 19:
Wayne County 19:
Armuchee 19:
Oconee County 19:
Union Grove HS 19:
Woodward Academy 19:
Armuchee 19:
Grayson HS 19:
Bleckley County 19:
Archer HS 19:
Jefferson 19:
Druid Hills 19:
Calhoun HS 19:
Chestatee 19:
Fayette County 19:
East Paulding 19:
Creekview 19:
Jefferson 19:
Glynn Academy 19:
Richmond Hill 19:
Georgia Mili 19:
Decatur 19:
Riverwood 19:
Therrell 19:
M.L. King 19:
Holy Innocents 19:
Grady 19:
Mt. Paran Christian 19:
Tattnall County 19:
Allatoona 19:
Calhoun HS 19:
Decatur 19:
Hart County 19:
Wesleyan 19:
Locust Grove 19:
Central, Macon 19:
Sequoyah 19:
Bainbridge 19:
Banks County 19:
Locust Grove 19:
Marietta 19:
Northside, Columbus 19:

05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
06.
06.
06.
06.
06.
06.
06.
06.
06.
06.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
.36
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
.33
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
.66
12.
12.
12.
.60
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

08

10

11

12

29
35
47
78
86
06
08
43
51
71
72
76
81
89
91
63
63
88
04
07
12
19
28

43
59
72
73
00
53
59
81
98
06
06

45
48
52
53
67
93
99
40

21
45
47

44
60
66
90
93
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522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556

557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568

569
570
571
572
573
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
639
641
642
643
644
645

Anthony Thomas
Mason Mitchell
Liam Hill

Caleb Boyd
Aidan Smith
Samuel Cruz
Kevin Bradley
Varun Kasibhatla
Gavin Richardson
Will Crump
Briggs Kalish
Hartis Bryce
Aidan Zeissner
Hayden Seay
Jack Cliett
Joshua Ratliff
Joshua Teague
Tommy Phan
Reece Mitchell
Haydn Griffin
Aaron Knowles
Johnny McDonald
Liam Kilner
Will Pearson
Micah Burdette
Russell Hendley
Dylan Stermer
Damien McCue
Cooper Jervey
William Mulberry
Brody Wallace

Jose Manuel Verde

Damarcus Reeves
Donovan Sykes
Dawson Lee
Caleb Robertson

Johnathan Torres Cruz

Frankie Williams
Tyler Cato
Logan O'Neil
Ulices Gonzalez
Erick Rodriguez
Jaheem Rollins
Bryce Murkerson
Jakob Dobbs
Daniel Bae
James Brittain
Jack Beeland
Aidan Broker
Lazaro Pantoja
Cole Voiner
Theron Camp

JT Mulcahy
Jonathan Rico

Eastside HS

White County

Holy Innocents
Heritage, Catoosa
Buford

Buford

New Manchester
Alpharetta

Hart County

Hart County
Brookstone

North Hall

Holy Innocents
Forsyth Central
East Coweta

Jeff Davis

Gilmer

Walnut Grove
Woodland Carters
Bainbridge
Pepperell
LaGrange

Camden County
Hiram

Landmark Christian
Jackson County
Woodland Carters
White County
Kennesaw Mountain
Dawson County
Greenbrier
Commerce

Baldwin

Long County

Bacon County
Southeast Whitfield
Chestatee

Appling County
Northview

Mary Persons HS
Jeff Davis

Mt. Zion, Carroll
Butler
Hawkinsville
Gilmer

Hiram

West Laurens HS
First Presbyterian
Benedictine
Marietta

Crisp County
Clarke Central
Lovett

Southeast Whitfield

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
.13
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

21

28
41
48
62
06
50
69
80
85
16
47
73
88
93
03
08
49
92
11
28
41
62
77
16
19
25
27
85
99
16
22
46
60
78
81
97
99

17
59
82
96
97
01
42
65
89
06
06
12
14
23
28
52
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574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607

608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615

616
617
618
620
619
621
622
623
624
625
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

646
647
648
649
649
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
671
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699

Hugh Keller
David Foreman
Griffin Davey
Mario Marrogquin
Patrick Bollerk
Trajan Axam

Jake Lee

Chase Mathwig
Jaquez Jones
David Poellnitz
Gerald Filmore
Luke Merritt
Alex Rountree
Stephen Reynolds
Andrew Gibson
Jonny Sundermeier
Tyler McNall
Gray Frederick
Alexander Windham
Brett Chafin
Will Fritsch
Andrew Bos
Stewart Habel
Matthew Arrowood
Jacob Reading
Graham Lee
Lawson Brinkley
Graham Lewis
John Griner
Christian Valencia
Jimmie Pierre
Paul Graham

Luke Crabtree
Jake Weitzel
Joey Kowalczeski
Nick Ives

Brock Reis-Brause
Jeremy Mullis
Micah McAllister
Dimmazio Barton
Greene Elijah
Jonah Brown
Ronny Serio
Cooper Martin
Rob Vincent
Dwayne Mitchell
Guage Shumaker
Cody Ellis
Wesley Aycock
Ben Keller

Kyle Stormer
Mark Wetherly
Thomas Rischar
Kobe Cochran

Savannah Christian
Chapel Hill
Northside, WR
Calhoun HS
Woodland Carters
Decatur

Gordon Lee
Northgate
Baconton

Hiram

GAC

Perry HS

Morgan County
Forsyth Central
Pickens

Pace Academy
Evans

Newnan HS
Allatoona
Lakeside, Evans
Marietta

Veterans

Hart County
Lanier

GAC

Rockmart
Thomasville

South Effingham
Lamar County
Shiloh HS
Douglass Atlanta
Northview
Lakeside, Evans
Brookwood

Gordon Central
Collins Hill
Southeast Bulloch
Dodge County
Landmark Christian
Butler

Thomson HS
Creekview
Kennesaw Mountain
First Presbyterian
Pepperell

Thomas Co. Centr
Union County
Jackson County
Whitewater

Mt. Paran Christian
Camden County
Blessed Trinity
Crisp County
Woodland Carters

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
.60
24.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
.30
.34
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.

24

26
26

55
74
88
89
89
12
31
40

63
95
21
53
03
15

81
84
27
74
80
05
28
40
65
65
69
70
86
89
29
42
43
68
85
88
91
92
93
04
13
29
77
04
08
21
48
65
69
90
92
20
52
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626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
652
651
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665

666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

700
701
702
703
704
704
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
726
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753

Ryan Drew
Harrison Walker
Alfonso Garcia
David Galindo-Reyes
Seth White

James Lewallen
Stuart Gordon
Armando Gonzalez
Edward Porter
Rafael Osella
Carter Bass
Avery Jaynes
Jacob Busek

Zach Goff
Montaive Lightner
Cameron Thomas
Hayden Baker

Max Florence
Luis Garcia
Brandon Hopper
Joseph Everett
Carson Bonner
Jon-Paul Faix
Cruz Arredondo
Jace Porter-Sims
Lazaro Dominguez
Areal Rodriguez
Caden Panter
Andy Harris
Cayden Reynolds
Jack Wray

Kamari Miller
Chris Turko
Ethan Yopp
Quincy Olocha
Eliot Williamson
Ben Phillips
Aaron Powell
Cade Scanlon
Michael Sigler
Hayden Hasberger
Keshawn Gray
Logan Lopez

Zeke Williamson
Austin Ericson
Luke McLemore
Gabriel Ponce
Jamarcus Turner
Anthony Parker
Hank Guinade
Michael Daniels
Nick Love

Caiden Curtis
Alex Panovka

State Meet Course
Results
Brookstone 19
Armuchee 19
East Paulding 19
Gainesville 19
Pickens 19
Lovett 19
Woodward Academy 19
Jackson County 19
Douglass Atlanta 19
Effingham County 19
Jefferson 19
Southeast Bulloch 19
Cartersville 19
Thomas Co. Centr 19
Douglass Atlanta 19
LaGrange 19
Dacula HS 19
Cartersville 19
Southeast Whitfield 19
Thomas Co. Centr 19
Northside, WR 19
Camden County 19
Pickens 19
Toombs County 19
Clarke Central 19
Rabun County 19
Toombs County 19
Walnut Grove 19
Hebron Chr 19
Lowndes County 19
Pace Academy 19
Marietta 19
Blessed Trinity 19
Georgia Mili 19
Lanier 19
Athens Academy 19
Lee County 19
Fayette County 19
Spalding 19
Allatoona 19
Northgate 19
Kipp Atlanta 19
LaGrange 19
Jefferson 19
North Cobb Chr 19
Whitefield Academy 19:
Cook 19:
Wesleyan 19:
Southwest Dekalb 19:
Strong Rock 19:
Chapel Hill 19:
North Cobb Chr 19:
Evans 19:
Galloway 19:

:32.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
.34
40.
40.
40.
41,
41,
41.
41.
41.

40

56
17
42
50
68
68
91
00
22
60
67
28
58
74
97
41
59
64
65
67
70
99
05
15
18
20
23
23
28
29
68
79
03
07
23
29
46
57
91
01
13
22
45
82
93

66
74
80
10
14
43
59
71
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679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727

728
729
730
731
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State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807

Gabe Van Gorder
Gian Kerlegon
Trey Dixon

Joel Lewis
Orlando Payan
Sean Morris
Bryson Houston
Clarence Adams
Joshua Phillips
Lance Morse
Matthew Hawn
Rasheed Cobb
Cody Pezent

Luis Hernandez-moctezuma

Nate Mooney

Joel Duffie

Ian Nuhfer

Jude Slaughter
Ben Goodman
Micah D'Arcangelo
Keegan Scott
Lucas Suwinski
Noah Williams
Christopher Salgado
Isaac Thompson
William Paschal
Jacob Hansen
Aiden Anderson
Thomas Shillingsburg
Keshawn White
Jacob Little
Taylor Sherwood
Deonte Crosby
Morris Kindler
Alberto Rodriguez
Dean Kopitsky
Alex Taylor
Hawkins Pontes
Anthony Linatoc
Beau Bengston
Nelson Rodriquez
Matthew Callaway
Ismael Castaneda
Storey Reynard
Daniel Thomas
Mason Watson
Aydin Roberts
Steven Wilson
Josue Cruz

Kelvin Jackson
Surya Rangaswamy
Rhett Harris
Stephen O'Hearn
Luis Silva

Union Grove HS
Dougherty
GAC
Heritage,
Jeff Davis
Whitefield Academy
Newnan HS

Thomas Co. Centr
West Laurens HS
Butler

North Hall
Chamblee

Cook

East Jackson
Gilmer

Providence Chr
Tucker

Woodward Academy
Sav Ctry Day
Statesboro

East Paulding
Locust Grove
Sandy Creek
Shiloh HS

Douglass Atlanta
Morgan County
East Paulding
South Effingham
Greenbrier
Columbus

Putnam County
Georgia Mili
Perry HS

Kennesaw Mountain
Islands

Galloway

East Coweta
Columbus

Rome HS

Tift County
Gordon Central
LaGrange
Chestatee

Athens Academy
Putnam County
Baconton

Savannah Arts
Eagle's Landing
Southeast Whitfield
Alexander

South Forsyth
South Effingham
Savannah Arts
Coahulla Creek

Catoosa

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

41.
.92
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
.63
45.
45.
45.
45.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47.
.30
47.
47.
47.
.82
48.
.34
48.
49.
49.
50.
50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
53.
.33
53.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.

41

44

47

47

48

53

89

25
58
72
99
20
26
55
61
73
94

31
58
71
94
14
50
57
03
13

46
56
70

25

73
05
40
65
80
83
07
13
20
68
77
19
41
71
72
91
96
18

41
67
70
80
05
10
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732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
819
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
853
855
856
857
858
859
860
861

Bryce Jackson
Johnny Cargill
Jaden Grimes
Riley Graham
Thomas Burgett
Matthew Bowker
Gabe Shephard
Dylan Byrd

Jacob Mitchell
Aye Min Thu
Dakota Carter
Jerry Cable
Jorge Mendez
Garrett Taylor
Colby Ives
Matthew Hamilton
Dawson Bussey
Cameron Johnson
Tyler Carlson
Francisco Pena
Koby Stephens
Scott Ser'darus
Dylan Lindsey
Bryce Stephens
Siddhartha Narker
Aiden Matthews
Paul Acosta-Torres
Kameron Jones
Andru Matthews
Robert Prather
Ifeanyi Inezve
Htoo Say

Cole Register
Jaiden Leonard
Austin Hemphill
Trimyrn Williams
Santiago Vasquez
Marlon Davis
Trevor Bone
Coley Keyon
Christopher Hunter
Liam Burke

Lewis Scruggs
Cole McCord
Brannon Lopez
Bryce Bowen
Isaac Soto
Parker Campbell
Sal Cenicola
Canon Templeton
Camden Lashley
Austin Anthony
Markell Parrish
Dawson McClure

State Meet Course
Results
Valdosta 19:
Brookstone 19:
Putnam County 19:
Chestatee 19:
Chamblee 19:
Creekview 19:
Woodland Carters 19:
Gilmer 19:
South Effingham 19:
Clarkston 19:
Heritage, Catoosa 19:
Armuchee 19:
Harlem 19:
Seminole County 19:
Union County 19:
Ware County 19:
Atkinson County 19:
Fayette County 19:
Warner Robins 19:
Calhoun HS 19:
Northside, Columbus 19:
Locust Grove 19:
Putnam County 19:
Tift County 19:
Druid Hills 19:
Bainbridge 19:
Heritage, Conyers 19:
Alexander 19:
Bainbridge 19:
Statesboro 19:
Shiloh HS 19:
Clarkston 19:
Vidalia 20:
Camden County 20:
Pike County 20:
Terrell County 20:
Woodville-Tompkins 20:
Sandy Creek 20:
Athens Academy 20:
Douglass Atlanta 20:
Columbus 20:
Northside, Columbus 20:
Athens Academy 20:
Paideia 20:
Pike County 20:
Gilmer 20:
Murray County 20:
Ola 20:
Glynn Academy 20:
Lamar County 20:
First Presbyterian 20:
Schley County 20:
Vidalia 20:
Woodland Carters 20:

54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
59.
59.
59.
.37
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
00.
00.
00.
01.
01.
.34
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
.33
07.
07.
07.

59

03

06

14
34
50
08
12
16
25
49
58
78
90
07
07
40
41
69
81
16
39
49
59
95
12
08
16
27

54
59
66
84
86
22
64
87
84
88

69
64
77
79
88
24
43
54
54
69
78
79

00
19
69
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786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
832
831
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
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....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
873
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915

Sam Hart

Ben Bailey
Ahmed Hassan
Terryon Newble
Lavonte johnson
Luke Robinson
Peter Johnson
Donta Dunson
Julio Flores
Correy Peace
Kernen Frey
Seth Romine
Aaron Pinckard
Kody Everett
Isai Rosas
Cristian Torres
Adrean Hollins
Deonne Wragg
Isaiah Taplin
Montana Woods
Jared Conway
Lamian Thompson
Nicholas Peralta
Mick McQuary
Mason Lariscy
Jim Sherman
Parker Dixon
Tom Vincent
Parker Breedlove
Sam Borg

Davis Yarbrough
Tylah Travis
Zachary Mitchell
Coleman Mowry
Cayden Studstill
Holland Lott
Elijah Smetzer
Hunter Hammock
Erick Luna
Tyquavious Hines
Griffin Crowder
Jalin Johnson
Jamilah Webb
Michael Barnes
Edgar Noyola
Javier Valencia
Mason Ayer

Nick Gonzalez
Micheal Coker
Haylen Mann
Pierce Monroe
Abisai Vazquez
Jacob Johnson

William (Bj) Gaither

State Meet Course
Results
Spalding 20:
Benedictine 20:
Tucker 20:
Hardaway 20:
Terrell County 20:
Rockmart 20:
Galloway 20:
LaGrange 20:
Toombs County 20:
Westside, Augusta 20:
Savannah Christian 20:
Pickens 20:
Schley County 20:
Effingham County 20:
Dalton 20:
Jeff Davis 20:
Fayette County 20:
M.L. King 20:
Douglass Atlanta 20:
Oglethorpe County 20:
Glynn Academy 20:
Westover HS 20:
Thomasville 20:
Riverwood 20:
Southeast Bulloch 20:
Richmond Academy 20:
Thomas Co. Centr 20:
Pepperell 20:
Cartersville 20:
Benedictine 20:
South Effingham 20:
Eagle's Landing 20:
GAC 20:
Sav Ctry Day 20:
Dodge County 20:
Coffee 20:
Bleckley County 20:
Vidalia 20:
Rome HS 20:
Monroe, Albany 20:
Perry HS 20:
Lanier 20:
Brunswick 20:
Georgia Mili 20:
Brunswick 20:
Glynn Academy 20:
Winder-Barrow 20:
Holy Innocents 20:
Putnam County 20:
Collins Hill 20:
Darlington School 20:
Fitzgerald 20:
Bleckley County 20:
Fayette County 20:

07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.06
12.
12.
12.
.93
13.
.31
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
.36
15.
15.
l6.
l6.
l6.
17.
18.
18.

12

12

13

15

73
04
15
16
69
74
08
13
45
50
63
64
64
70
72
92
96
15
43
68
75
97
65
89
96
99

18
46
62

20

51
54
58
73
99
05
25
54
56
93
10
17

51
82
07
50
80
03
04
10
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840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878

879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
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State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
946
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969

James Mead

Zach Hinternhoff
Javier Castillo
Christian Garcia
Gavin Gwynn
Samuel Ponder
Milo Bauman

Sam Colton

Aaron Bryson
Geovanny Lares
Avery Franklin
Connor Clark
Yamari Snow
Jordi Cabrera
Court Kelley
Cameron Holloway
Jonathan Manion
Chris Luna
Marcelo Molina
Chason Brogdon
Jechorvion Foster
Lance Marshall
Juan Ambrosio
Krubel Shimendi
Alfredo Pegueros
Riccardo Frisiani
Cam'ron McClendon
Jon Gregor

Jose Fraier
Joshua Thomas
Chase Bridges
Andrew Kent
Brandon Clark
Hezekiah Hartry
Colby Walker
Greyson Gawthrop
Marshall Miller
Hunter Polston
Colton Powell
David Mathes
Tarver Jonta
Adam Basso
Da'Marcus Caines
Manuv Datta

Christian Grauberger

Sam Johnson
Brant Kiepper
Michael Williams
Logan Swaim
Austin Gallman
Sean Ramirez
Matthew Hogan
Gunnar Tyson
Josh Mata

Putnam County
Galloway

Forest Park
Montgomery County
Southeast Bulloch
Walnut Grove
Union County
Paideia

Rabun County
Woodville-Tompkins
Pickens

Morgan County
Tift County

Wayne County

Sav Ctry Day

Pike County
Heritage, Catoosa
Coffee

Locust Grove
Vidalia
Stephenson
Heritage, Catoosa
Fitzgerald

Druid Hills
Gordon Central
Darlington School
Johnson County
Jackson County
Sonoraville HS
Walnut Grove
Commerce
Lakeside, Evans
Thomas Co. Centr
Baldwin

Ware County
Statesboro
Westover HS
Chapel Hill
Bleckley County
East Paulding
Central, Macon
Lamar County
Dodge County
Winder—-Barrow
Dodge County
Providence Chr
Morgan County
Columbus

Gordon Central
Murray County
Statesboro
Berrien

Effingham County
Pepperell

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
20.
.31
20.
20.
21.
.32
.38
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
23.
.38
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
.40
25.
.39
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
.32
.34
29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32

20

21
21

23

24

25

28
28

13
16
51
61
67
75
41
14

88
92
13

54
78
85
87
50
12

50
57
90
01
12

19

47
55
55
79
97
02
21
80
91
20
84

83
04
26
83
02
42
45
47
89
99
16

.33
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893
894
895

896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917

918
919
920
922
921
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
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State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023

Enrique Trenti
Tucker Maddox
Ja'Shawn Wright
Chazz Lauderdale
Gregory Manning
Jacob Sweatt
Khalil Floyd
Sean Marsh
Alexis Ramirez
James Taylor Booth
Austin Kirk
Brett Wood
Jesus Romero
Leo Beaudoin
Shemor Robinson
Gehrig Patterson
Connor Watson
Salvador Martinez
Ben Stewart
Nathan Storey
Andy Brunt
Dakota Rowland
Malik Lee
Colson Drake
Jack Linzey
Sir Brown
Malik Wiggins
Lawrence Thompson
Diego Tinajero-Aguilar
Logan Tucker
Donald Griffin
Jake Tegtmeier
Jack Gardner
Pierce Mastrion
Blake McIlwain
Garrett Hughes
Jack Hardy
Eli Griffeth
John Koroly
Conner Battles
Jackson Hawkins
Jalen Carlyle
David Tirado
Ian Daughtery
Shaquile Harvey
Jacob Pursell
Owen Tyree
Emanuel Vicente
Peter Ehichioya
William Wren
Carlos Osorio
Brian Castillo
Phillip Bulatao
Clay Ross

Sonoraville HS
Perry HS
Dougherty
East Paulding
Baconton
Winder-Barrow
Forest Park
Coahulla Creek
Appling County
Eastside HS
Warner Robins
Hillgrove
Coffee
Brookstone
Washington County
Union County
Coffee
Claxton
Sonoraville HS
Lowndes County
Darlington School
Dodge County
Vidalia
Providence Chr
Benedictine
Dodge County
Washington County
Stephenson
Atkinson County
Jeff Davis
Stephenson
Columbus
Mt. Paran Christian
Atlanta Classica
Wayne County
Coahulla Creek
First Presbyterian
Jackson County
North Cobb
Mary Persons HS
Southeast Bulloch
Eagle's Landing
Wayne County
Callaway
Spencer
Winder-Barrow
Pike County
Westover HS
Lithia Springs
Lakeside, Evans
Tift County
Appling County
Glynn Academy
Cartersville

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:39

40.
40.
40.
40

41

41

44
44

40.
40.
41.

41.
41.

42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
44,

44.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
46.

15
17
50
51
56
91
21
55
63
83
96
98
09
13

.35

50
69
94
40
56
76

.31

50
99
11
19

.39

02

03

04

.34
78
90
24
.38
43
76
.88
27
48
80
96
44
02
.09
.32
87
18
22
53
57
62
79
06
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945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
9717
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987

988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
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State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1051
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077

Jackson Knight
Bryan Gadapee
Gavin Burford
Dalton Lloyd
Jack Eady

Drew Calderon
Seth Watts

Sim Archer
Brandon Martin
Smooth Meach
Daniel Robles
Noah Richards
William Krispin
Jacob Smith
Brayden Studstill
Ryan Craft

Nick Poole
William Spence
Tyler Sutcliff
Aubrey Johnson
Harry Mehre
Wyatt Hicks
Pascual Escobar
Kaine Hoffman
Kevin Williamson
Thomas Brock
Travis McKinney
Jenkins Jalen
Lipier Wade
Gabe Smith
Francisco Sanchez
Jimmy Benefield
Blythe Smith
Josiah Stewart
Devon Foster
Clay Duke

Jesus Centellano Cortes

Timothy Heyward
Connor Munoz
Doster Harper
Payton Diver
Akeel Canai
James Kilgore
Bryce Bussert
Timothy Porter
David Gilpin
Ivan Lopez
Harrison Banks
Cameron Burse
Austin Gabriel
Alex Ray

Daniel Martinez
Adil Ahmed
Isaac Winkfield

Washington County
Evans

Pike County
Pepperell
Darlington School
Shiloh HS

Warner Robins
Cartersville
Commerce
Heritage, Conyers
Spencer

Valdosta

Valdosta

East Coweta

Dodge County
Heritage, Catoosa
Brunswick

Mary Persons HS
Statesboro
Seminole County
Riverwood

First Presbyterian
Murray County
Towns County
Richmond Academy
Glynn Academy
Rockmart

Central, Macon
West Laurens HS
Pike County

Lamar County
Lamar County
Towns County
Lamar County
Brookstone
Tattnall County
Paideia
Washington

South Paulding
Eastside HS

Ola

Stone Mountain
Baldwin

Gordon Central
Bainbridge

Sav Ctry Day
Toombs County
Cartersville
Stone Mountain
Oglethorpe County
South Paulding
Evans

Tucker

Butler

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

46.
46.
47.
.32
47.
47.
47.
48.
48.
.38
.39
48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
.31
.38
49.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
51.
52.
52.
52.
.32
52.
52.
52.
53.
.32
54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.

47

48
48

49
49

52

54

67
88
14

40
55
71
21
26

68
69
72
05
26

91
03
24
45
61
76
85
67
02
18
18

45
49
69
43

66
41
50
60
69
80
89
924
02
70
76
02
68
87
06
17
42
82
96

3 998
7 999
41000
31001
11002
81003
61004
51005
21006
71007
31008
71009
71010
81011
31012
51013
71014
51015
61016
21017
61018
11019
41020
21021
51022
71023
31024
41026
51025
41027
31028
31029
21030
31031
11032
41033
11034
31035
71036
51037
61038
41039
51040
31041
61042
11043
31044
51045
41046
31047
71048
71049
71050
31051
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1087
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131

Hector Grimaldo
Dakota Walker
Jesus Perez
lonquavious Daniels
Blaine Graham
Aaron Baulos
Ahmad Stokes
Matthew Mosteiko
Jackson Selman
Eli Owens

Jay Bartelt

Kian Kerlegon
Clark Cousins
Jacob Wilton
Brandon Aguirre
Tucker Welch
Dilan Castellano
Nicholas Gorzynski
Colin Dixon
Leslie Nguyen
Andrew Caruana
Alston McCaslin
Ashton Donahue
Jake Wright
Marcos Zamorano
Melvin Ramirez
Leonard Rapley
Zach Kromer

Sam Garrett

Seth Tomlinson
Cannon Hicks
Kevin Richmond
Justin Yarborough
Kohl White
Austin Miller
Hiram Tanner
Kameron Farmer
Hunter Cobb
Mason Blackmon
Tyler Pelkey
Lance Davidson
Thomas Weingartener
Kaleb Burkhead
Isaiah Arredondo
Cody Grantham
Darius Ragland
Ryan Kehoe

Carl Daron

Bruce Altman
Noah Smith

Joe Harris

Josh Lyons

Caleb Buckler
Gavin Livingston

Westover HS

Ware County

East Jackson
Butler

Oglethorpe County
Burke County

Long County
Berrien
Benedictine
Heritage, Conyers
Paideia

Dougherty
Northside, Columbus
Jordan

Appling County
Schley County
Forest Park
Lithia Springs
Jordan

Islands

Lowndes County
Sav Ctry Day
Baconton

Gordon Lee

Toombs County
Murray County
Washington
Northside, WR
Arabia Mountain
Lee County

Chapel Hill

Crisp County

Drew Charter
Rockmart

Wayne County
Savannah Arts
Chapel Hill

South Paulding
Perry HS

Savannah Christian
Johnson, Augusta
Druid Hills
Stephenson
Spencer
Sonoraville HS
New Manchester
Winder—-Barrow

Mt. Paran Christian
Ware County
Southeast Bulloch
Tattnall County
Thomasville
Heritage, Catoosa
Lee County

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

59.
.38
59.
59.
59.
00.
00.
00.
01.
01.
01.
01.
:02.
02.
02.
03.
03.
03.
03.
:04.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
05.
:05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
06.
.31
.35
06.
07.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
:10.
11.
11.
11.
.80
11.
.36
13.
13.
13.

59

06
06

11

12

29

57
59
61
10
84
90
10
24
24
76
15
22
80
11
20
52
86
11
31
66
78
81
15
17
20
47
55
62
99
14

53
80
18
84
88
15
16
70
72
76
88
56
61
73

99
25

46
81

51052
61053
41054
31055
31056
51057
41058
31059
31060
71061
11062
41063
51064
31065
41066
21067
71068
61069
31070
41071
81072
11073
21074
21075
31076
41077
31078
71079
61080
71081
51082
41083
21084
31085
61086
41087
51088
71089
51090
11091
31092
51093
71094
31095
41096
71097
71098
11099
61100
41101
41102
31103
51104
71105
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1144
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161l
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185

Jared Nolen

Zach Munson
James Langenfeld
Jayden Harris
Torrance Allen
Eric Pagel
William Brantley
Carter Robinson
Ben Carlson
James Adefarakan
Jonathon Kirkland
JJ Morris

Abel Manley
Fabian Bartell
Khayeem Pyles
Josh Braun
Jonathan Macedonio
James Carter
Malik Wilson
Cody Pace

Brian Salters
Will Pendley
Rudy Andres
Christian Dusenberry
Nicky Nunez
Kiedon Bryant
Phillip Ellison Jr.
Jose Trejo
Charlie Pike
Payton Easlic
Luke Joiner
Mielon Parrish
Samuel Trimble
Casin Goodson
Miguel Perez
Terrel Newble
Andy Pina

Chris Powell
Dylan Smith

Del Sanders
Jarvis Wynn
Christian Corulli
Erik Armstrong
Laterian Lane
Jamari Hopkins
Gabe Cranor

Ben Wood

Fredo Olivares
Joshua Sosa
Connor Moore
Mitchell Kallam
Josiah Freeman
Kenneth Mantle
Wyatt Cairns

North Cobb
Northside, Columbus
Islands
Johnson, Augusta
Arabia Mountain
Pickens
Savannah Arts
North Hall
Valdosta

M.L. King
Brunswick
Commerce

Lamar County
Crisp County
Cross Creek

Sav Ctry Day
Pierce County
Lakeside, Evans
Best Academy
Morgan County
New Manchester
South Paulding
Gilmer

Camden County
Burke County
Dougherty

M.L. King
Westover HS
Galloway
Atkinson County
Thomas Co. Centr
Vidalia

Lowndes County
Rockmart

Murray County
Hardaway
Brunswick
Jordan

Georgia Mili
North Cobb
Tucker
Greenbrier

Ola

Butler

M.L. King
Lanier

Islands

Gordon Central
Atkinson County
First Presbyterian
Berrien

Cross Creek
Mary Persons HS
Evans

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

14.
.60
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
.35
.39
l6.
17.
17.
17.

14

16
16

17
18

21

23

24

29

06

68
04
08
15
40
61
63

46
12
12
18

.34
.33
18.
19.
:19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
.13
22.
22.
23.
.34
23.
23.
23.
.34
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
:28.
21:
21:

58
12
49
53
27
46
58
61
82

01
52
19

70
87
96

40
23
81
00
01
69
89
924
56
01

.30
29.
:30.
:30
:30.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.

64
10

.33

87
21
44
42
64

81106
51107
41108
31109
61110
51111
41112
41113
71114
71115
71116
21117
31118
41119
51120
11121
41122
71123
31124
41125
71126
71127
51128
81129
51130
41131
71132
51133
11134
21135
61136
31137
81138
31139
41140
51141
71142
31143
21144
81145
71146
71147
61148
31149
71150
71151
41152
31153
21154
11155
31156
51157
51158
71159
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239

Dakota Elrod
Lamont Mitchell
Kyle Bryce

Gabe Tarasevitsch
Cameron Alraash
Gustavo Ruiz
Christian McMillan
Noah Buice
Ciyeed Williams
Jose Moralez
Joshua Aberdeen
Kaleb Banks
Matthew Millitello
Jonathan Pieroni
Frank Wade
Carlos Javier
Austin Cookman
Andrew King
Carter Mondy
Osvaldo Brisuela
Peyton Riley
Chad Bhoorasingh
Davis Moore

Kun Aung

Raheam Smith
Carlos Gutierrez
Austin Emener
Brady Hamill
Domingo Bernabe-Lorenzo
Peyton Price
Nicholas Granstrom
Calvin Mosley
Elijah McKinnie
Jackson Johnson
Jared McNall
Samuel Brooks
Blake Carter
Oscar Diaz
Keshawn Maxwell
Julian McElhaney
Hunter Bland
Cole Collins
Ashton Matthews
Camry Johnson
Salih Numan
Victor Umoren
Anthony Jordan
Nicholas Andrews
Dylan Ramsey
Christian Boyd
Lazaro Cisneros
Caleb Ledford
Thomas Parker
Ketrel Green

Fitzgerald
Woodville-Tompkins
Jackson County
Jenkins

New Manchester
Lithia Springs
Stone Mountain
Pike County
Westside, Augusta
Appling County
Dougherty

South Paulding
Ola

Darlington School
Coffee

Fitzgerald

Mary Persons HS
Fitzgerald

Sav Ctry Day
Woodville-Tompkins
Sandy Creek
Heritage, Conyers
Morgan County
Stone Mountain
Claxton
Northside, WR
First Presbyterian
Sandy Creek
Warner Robins
Seminole County
Effingham County
Southwest Dekalb
Drew Charter

Cook

Evans

Seminole County
Baconton

Commerce

Greene County

Mt. Paran Christian
Tattnall County
Gordon Lee
Bainbridge
Telfair County
Stone Mountain
Kipp Atlanta

Cook

Fitzgerald

Gordon Central
M.L. King

Claxton

Towns County
Spalding

Jordan

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

:32.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:39
:39.
:39.
40.
40.
40.
41 .
41 .
.38
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
43,
43,
44 .
44 .
45.
46.
.36
46.
47.
48.
49.
:49.
21:
21:
21:

41

46

49

52

84
41
45
62
80
86
40
54
75
82

.38

58
25
28
36
73
79
86
45

.38

54
72
49
73
79
04
24

48
75
14
61
73
50
60
06
54
12
23

80
41
29
13
22

.34
49.
50.
:50.
50.
50.
50.
.35
52.

68
47
53
59
78
79

72

31160
21161
41162
41163
71164
61165
41166
41167
31168
41169
41170
71171
61172
11173
71174
31175
51176
31177
11178
21179
51180
71181
41182
41183
21184
71185
11186
51187
61188
21189
71190
61191
21192
41193
71194
21195
21196
21197
21198
11199
41200
21201
61202
21203
41204
31205
41206
31207
31208
71209
21210
21211
51212
31213
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293

Chris Protzman
David Hilyard
John Bradley
Simeon Stokes

Fernando Munoz-Cerro

Christian Smith
Wesley Norman
Sanjay Lord

Aiden Durity
J'Von Roberts
Ridge Turner

Alex Kunda

Xavier Church
Alex Winsness
Timmy Truong
Hunter Milhollin
Arthur Battle
Kayton Clinkscales
Rio Mcfarland
Braxton Ledford
John De Stefano
Chris O'Neal
Trevor Fouce
Charles McCollough
Matthew Shipman
Landon Jackson
Dwayne Singleton
Adrain Hassel
David Carroll
Chris Littlefield
Benjamin Miller
Jordan Lovelace
Michael Hubona
Malik Manning
Diego Hernandez
Irvin Sandoval
Carson Odom
Landon Johnson
Deshawn Prewitt
Joshua Velasco
Yonathan Mengitsu
Chae Smith
Reginald Lee
Fredricus Holloway
Walker Pinson
Jacob Mabry
Matthew Windsor
Nolan Avery

Jack Clements
marcus Roberts
Armand Morin

Cory Braddy
Brayden Kitchens
Ethan Frye

Chapel Hill
Terrell County
Commerce

Harlem

Claxton

Jordan
Oglethorpe County
Arabia Mountain
North Cobb Chr
Stone Mountain
Arabia Mountain
Brunswick

East Coweta

GAC

Providence Chr
Coffee
Thomasville
Johnson, Augusta
Best Academy
Gordon Lee
Spalding
Thomasville
Fayette County
Camden County
Greenbrier
Valdosta

Long County
Woodville-Tompkins
Mt. Paran Christian
Westside, Augusta
Hardaway

Towns County
Gordon Lee
Camden County
Pierce County
Commerce
Seminole County
Tift County
Hardaway

Long County
Sandy Creek

Kipp Atlanta
Southwest Dekalb
Terrell County
Lee County

Mt. Zion, Carroll
Cross Creek
Eastside HS
Providence Chr
Best Academy
Rockmart

Vidalia
Northside, WR
Ware County

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22

53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
55.
56.
56.
57.
57.
58.
:59.
00.
01.
02.
02.
02.
04.
:05.
06.
06.
06.
06.
08.
08.
:09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
.30
.30
13.
14.
15.
15.
.33
16.
16.
17.
17.

11
13

16

18

:18.
19.
19.
19.
:19.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.

05
98
40
41
52
99
21
81
92
22
77
94
01
41
43
44
92
97
11
21
00
11
20
22
27
29
11
24
42
49
26
55

58
58
29
43

94
96
21
67

.35

98
03
57
61
97
14
99
03
24
79

51214
21215
21216
31217
21218
31219
31220
61221
11222
41223
61224
71225
81226
41227
11228
71229
31230
31231
31232
21233
51234
31235
61236
81237
71238
71239
41240
21241
11242
31243
51244
21245
21246
81247
41248
21249
21250
81251
51252
41253
51254
31255
61256
21257
71258
21259
51260
51261
11262
31263
31264
31265
71266
61267
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347

Joshua Parker
Pierce Naas
Adrian Hernandez
Peter Horton

Will Tomlinson
Quantavius Charchere
Geoffrey Gress
Josh Ramos

Elijah Hood

Bo Bracewell
Tobias Kopp

Eric Bohannon
Xavier Thomas
Richard Gladney
Isaac Saucedo
Will Jones

Imsety Aten-Re
Eduardo Delgado
Kevin Nwogu

John Prosser Deaton
Cruz Cason

Cecil Norrod
zemyius Hutchinson
Jose Vega

Cesar Cruz
Chrisropher Strothers
Zion Greer

Joe Santifer
David Williams
Devin Hamby
Brayden Curley
Rimando Kitchens
Bruce Bailey

Liam King

Dylan Cooper

Zach Pierce
Brandon Carter
Jalil Spearman
Elijah Bibbs
Phillip Bridgers
Jemil Melendez
Jaleel Richardson
Nate Swearengin
Brittain Gottlieb
Conner Scanlon
Andrel Sanders
Nicholas Phillips
Ed Eidson
Aveontay Pierce
John Farmer

Leo Martinez
Kieran Short

Joel Faglier

Lord Davis

Washington County
Pierce County
Atkinson County
Schley County
Lee County
Jenkins

Savannah Arts
Fastside HS

M.L. King
Telfair County
Central, Macon
Crisp County
Kendrick

Arabia Mountain
Claxton

Tift County
Baldwin

Kendrick
Stephenson
Darlington School
Pierce County
Rockmart

Best Academy
Coahulla Creek
Fitzgerald
Stephenson
Arabia Mountain
Atlanta Classica
Schley County
Terrell County
Richmond Academy
Washington County
Woodville-Tompkins
Towns County
Harlem
Winder-Barrow
Mary Persons HS
Drew Charter
Arabia Mountain
Mt. Zion, Carroll
Spencer

Spencer

Harlem

Islands

Spalding
Southwest Dekalb
New Manchester
Rabun County
Terrell County
Southwest Dekalb
Spalding

Harlem

Cross Creek
Washington

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22

22.

22

24

29

50

51

15

.35
22.
22.
22.
23.
24.
24.
.89
25.
27.
27.
:28.
28.
28.
.37
29.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:32.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:38.
40.
41.
42.
42.
43.
43.
45,
45,
45,
45,
45,
:45.
46.
47.
48.
:49.
49,
.35
50.
.32
51.

44
49
55
71
24
41

73
07
68
17
68
77

79
80
67
77
80
96
18
82
31
92
15
87
02
05
47
89
95
50
16
46
65
21
76
00
22
68
91
97
99
91
16
93
13
55

68

43

31268
41269
21270
21271
71272
41273
41274
51275
71276
21277
41278
41279
41280
61281
21282
81283
51284
41285
71286
11287
41288
31289
31290
41291
31292
71293
61294
21295
21296
21297
51298
31299
21300
21301
31302
71303
51304
21305
61306
21307
31308
31309
31310
41311
51312
61313
71314
31315
21316
61317
51318
31319
51320
31321
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1362
1364
1365
1366
1367
1367
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401

Matthew Cobb
Mohammad Diab
Edward Barth
Mason Sikes
William Sherman
Justin Hodges
Bernard Rapley
Tanner Griner
Peyton Owens
Chandler Jones
Rodney Walker
Brent Bennett
Matthew Brown
Chase Bohne
James Parish Farrow
Leo Parker
Antonio fleming
Erik Torres
Kylan Duncan
Dan Santifer
Jacob Johnson
Jude King

Cesar Contreras
Mason Thompson
Randy Bedford
Luke Hall
Ernesto Acosta
Jaime Ramirez
Keyshawn Thompson
Daniel Cruz
James Thompson
Ruben Aveldanez
Marshall Holcomb
Henry Stoneback
William Fuqua
Jordan Watson
Brandon Phillips
Zachary Maass
Taurean Demons
Luke Lowery
William Gatch
Hayden Taylor
Keegan Kurtz
Cody Spires
Will Norris
Emanuel McCray
Memphis Smith
Brandon Foster
Ryan Tyler
Exavier Jackson
Jamarius Dixon
Dontario Wilson
Jonas Diver
Dior Dear

South Paulding
Islands
Statesboro
Berrien

Harlem

Baldwin
Washington
Berrien
Thomasville

Best Academy
Dougherty

Pierce County
North Cobb Chr
Fastside HS

Cross Creek
Jordan

Best Academy
Northside, Columbus
Thomasville
Atlanta Classica
Lee County
Telfair County
Mt. Zion, Carroll
Valdosta

Crisp County
Baconton

Forest Park

Mt. Zion, Carroll
Richmond Academy
Pierce County
Greene County
Forest Park
Seminole County
Kendrick

Pierce County
Kendrick

Kipp Atlanta
Burke County
Washington
Oglethorpe County
Southeast Bulloch
Callaway
Effingham County
Telfair County
Richmond Academy
Johnson, Augusta
Greene County
Ware County

Towns County
Burke County
Washington County
Best Academy
Westside, Augusta
Woodville-Tompkins

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

52.
54.
54.
55.
55.
.33
59.
01.
02.
03.
03.
04.
05.
05.
05.
05.
06.
08.
.31

56

10

10.
10.
10.
17.
.31

18

19.
19.
.08
23.
23.
24.
25.
25.
27.

22

29

48

52
21
74
79
87

10
63
20
66
99
80
44
67
97
97
96
87

68
68
93
02

02
17

06
77
88
10
42
88

.34
29.
29.
:30.
:30.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:35.
:38.
40.
40.
41.
43,
43,
45,
45,
47.

48
92
25
68
42
51
74
93
75
02
89
50
16
70
19
42
61

.34
49.
51.

66
20

71322
41323
61324
31325
31326
51327
31328
31329
31330
31331
41332
41333
11334
51335
51337
31336
31338
51339
31340
21342
71341
21343
21344
71345
41346
21347
71348
21349
51350
41351
21352
71353
21354
41355
41356
41357
31358
51359
31360
31361
41362

71363
21364
51365
31366
21367
61368
21369
51370
31371
31372
31373
21374
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455

Alfredo Martinez-Flores

Johnathan Becerra
Kejuan Bloodsaw
A'Jay Perez
Brendan Woody
Keenan Bennett
David Abonza
Chris Harris
Ricky White

Alex Harrison
Juan Roca

Matthew Harris
Nigal Sumter

Rob Rice

Johnta Allen

Jose Ramirez

Noah Caplinger
Luis Michel

Devin Moore
Justin Watson
Levi Larson
Correll Person
Perry Bing

Cal Fishel-Stevenson
Zaire McDowell
Razaar Williams
Dylan Rice

Jose Sanchez
Jordan Canzius
Austin Parker
Jayvon Nunley
Antonio Marabello
Matthew Marchand
Hunter Herrington
Jose Silva
Gregory Smith
Calvin Payne

Max Tippett

Jakobe Williams-Grady

Sam Hilgeman
Dontavius Wyman
Dalton Sapp
Alex Nace
Quinton Adams
Alberto Ortiz
Parker Posey
Noa Holloway
Austin Lee
Brandon Garces
Zayne Widner
Gabriel Worzala
Ruben Gomez
Xavier Brown
Nicholas Smith

Greene County
Forest Park
Washington County
Claxton

Berrien

Burke County
Atkinson County
Drew Charter
Schley County
Cook

Harlem

Cook

Hardaway
Richmond Academy
New Manchester
Tattnall County
Statesboro
Appling County
Johnson, Augusta
Kendrick
Eastside HS
Central, Macon
Jenkins

Jenkins

Cross Creek

Kipp Atlanta
Sandy Creek
Atkinson County
Westside, Augusta
Claxton

Callaway

Long County

Long County
Greene County
Rabun County
Johnson, Augusta
Burke County
Atlanta Classica
Jenkins

Atlanta Classica
Johnson, Augusta
Cross Creek

New Manchester
Spencer

Rabun County
Cook

Drew Charter

Lee County
Baconton
Seminole County
Westside, Augusta
Tattnall County
Drew Charter
Drew Charter

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
:03.
03.
.38
08.
12.
18.
18.
.20
.34
.39
21.
22.
24.
24.
:25.
28.
.37

24

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:
:31.
:36.
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:

24
24

53.
54.
55.
56.
56.
57.
58.
.32
.33
01.
02.
.38

59
00

03

06

21
21
21

28

36

55

12

54

11
94
26
44
62
12
81

22
63

48
83

94
23
68
87

75
12
09
77
55
13

52
24

.32
39.
42.
42.
48.
50.
51.
51.
52.
.38
55.
02.
05.
07.
12.
.35
12.
l6.
27.
27.
29.
.36
00.

08
21
60
72
49
29
56
85

70
46
83
25
19

62
97
16
18
45

18

21375
71376
31377
21378
31379
51380
21381
21382
21383
41384
31385
41386
51387
51388
71389
41390
61391
41392
31393
41394
51395
41396
41397
41398
51399
31400
51401
21402
31403
21404

41405
41406
21407
31408
31409
51410
21411
41412
21413
31414
51415
71416
31417
31418
41419
21420
71421
21422
21423
31424
41425
21426
21427
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
1456 Keevon Davis Terrell County 26:05.39 21428
1457 Tavares Smith Baldwin 26:11.08 51429
1458 Edward Miller Hardaway 26:17.46 51430
1459 Xaiver Hogsed Towns County 26:29.08 21431
1460 Daveon Humphrey Greene County 26:29.16 21432
1461 Luis Williams Schley County 26:38.61 21433
1462 Jakari Vickerrson Washington 27:04.46 31434
1463 Michael Nguyen Jenkins 27:23.70 41435
1464 Josh Daughtry Jenkins 27:23.76 41436
1465 Brennan Weaver Telfair County 27:25.05 21437
1466 Jonathan Guardado Mt. Zion, Carroll 27:39.74 21438
1467 Daniel Bonilla Mt. Zion, Carroll 27:42.65 21439
1468 Harmon Cayman Central, Macon 27:50.19 41440
1469 Robinson Omaury Central, Macon 27:52.36 41441
1470 Jalhawn Nunley Callaway 28:00.16 3
1471 DeMichael Coe Spencer 28:10.03 31442
1472 Steven Tiung Tucker 28:15.50 71443
1473 Malik Gayle Southwest Dekalb 28:31.66 61444
1474 Steve Yi-Walton Burke County 31:08.24 51445
1475 Corey Stokes Telfair County 32:31.50 21446
—— Shamari Bell Kipp Atlanta DO
—-— Tyrique Barnett Kipp Atlanta DO
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men
1 Milton HS 116 1 2 18 46 49 75 86
Total Time: 1:23:00.85
Average: 16:36.17
2 St. Pius X 374 28 33 88 98 127 143 168
Total Time: 1:26:20.98
Average: 17:16.20
3 Cambridge 395 27 39 54 130 145 178 255
Total Time: 1:26:24.18
Average: 17:16.84
4 Marist 409 13 21 78 93 204 270 336
Total Time: 1:26:06.79
Average: 17:13.36
5 McIntosh 451 8 32 81 113 217 292 504
Total Time: 1:26:21.01
Average: 17:16.21
6 Westminster 473 14 50 61 167 181 215 285
Total Time: 1:26:48.24
Average: 17:21.65
7 Pope 525 35 58 129 138 165 208 210
Total Time: 1:27:22.90
Average: 17:28.58
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
8 Richmond Hill 556 20 56 108 151 221 514 553
Total Time: 1:27:17.19
Average: 17:27.44
9 Lambert 603 7 23 120 195 258 289 321
Total Time: 1:27:02.73
Average: 17:24.55
10 South Forsyth 631 99 114 118 142 158 510 782
Total Time: 1:28:12.07
Average: 17:38.42
11 Dawson County 672 66 97 144 171 194 341 603
Total Time: 1:28:23.44
Average: 17:40.69
12 Lakeside, Dekalb 678 80 109 117 131 241 278 470
Total Time: 1:28:22.88
Average: 17:40.58
13 Walton HS 703 122 124 134 136 187 345
Total Time: 1:28:37.67
Average: 17:43.54
14 Starr's Mill 704 3 65 160 172 304 367 462
Total Time: 1:27:34.66
Average: 17:30.94
15 Collins Hill 747 34 64 79 275 295 661 888
Total Time: 1:28:18.53
Average: 17:39.71
16 Archer HS 773 11 31 89 228 414 432 543
Total Time: 1:27:39.27
Average: 17:31.86
17 Harrison 792 57 150 161 170 254 429 524
Total Time: 1:28:55.71
Average: 17:47.15
18 Alexander 806 15 16 67 349 359 781 813
Total Time: 1:27:39.96
Average: 17:32.00
19 Peachtree Ridge 868 6 83 213 273 293 305 493
Total Time: 1:28:30.32
Average: 17:42.07
20 West Forsyth 908 104 105 205 235 259 428 480
Total Time: 1:29:31.40
Average: 17:54.28
21 Brookwood 915 87 90 219 245 274 319 659
Total Time: 1:29:27.76
Average: 17:53.56
22 Grayson HS 915 76 77 123 283 356 408 541
Total Time: 1:29:15.55
Average: 17:51.11
23 Banks County 942 101 102 175 180 384 406 570
Total Time: 1:29:32.92
Average: 17:54.59
24 Clarkston 952 103 119 137 242 351 795 817
Total Time: 1:29:35.99
Average: 17:55.20
25 North Oconee HS 954 63 96 132 286 377 416 526

Total Time: 1:29:28.73
Average: 17:53.75
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
26 Forsyth Central 959 12 82 233 234 398 587 639
Total Time: 1:28:50.55
Average: 17:46.11
27 Blessed Trinity 967 37 69 220 316 325 676 711
Total Time: 1:29:19.85
Average: 17:51.97
28 Mill Creek 968 133 188 191 212 244 363 433
Total Time: 1:29:54.02
Average: 17:58.81
29 Dalton 1013 85 153 216 224 335 525 854
Total Time: 1:29:52.60
Average: 17:58.52
30 Clarke Central 1034 159 177 182 201 315 623 703
Total Time: 1:30:08.44
Average: 18:01.69

31 Hebron Christian Academy 1036 112 116 209 247 352 517 707
Total Time: 1:29:59.94

Average: 17:59.99
32 Alpharetta 1052 17 148 264 294 329 409 581
Total Time: 1:29:32.07
Average: 17:54.42
33 Grady 1060 72 107 152 340 389 444 559
Total Time: 1:29:52.63
Average: 17:58.53
34 Flowery Branch 1093 40 229 252 284 288 451 512
Total Time: 1:30:06.11
Average: 18:01.22
35 Hillgrove 1103 45 91 192 378 397 410 956
Total Time: 1:29:55.26
Average: 17:59.06
36 Whitewater 1103 60 146 173 303 421 436 673
Total Time: 1:30:06.23
Average: 18:01.25
37 Gainesville 1108 44 154 174 365 371 386 682
Total Time: 1:30:01.75
Average: 18:00.35
38 Oconee County 1163 25 163 183 309 483 489 537
Total Time: 1:29:58.84
Average: 17:59.77
39 Creekview 1166 110 125 149 232 550 666 791
Total Time: 1:30:15.51
Average: 18:03.11
40 Veterans 1266 156 225 236 267 382 511 647
Total Time: 1:31:01.91
Average: 18:12.39
41 Parkview 1300 38 100 338 407 417 533
Total Time: 1:30:34.64
Average: 18:06.93
42 Dacula HS 1337 92 263 302 310 370 391 695
Total Time: 1:31:12.82
Average: 18:14.57
43 Landmark Christian 1337 48 141 164 476 508 598 664

Total Time: 1:30:42.66
Average: 18:08.54
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
44 Pace Academy 1340 22 94 196 499 529 641 709
Total Time: 1:30:21.97
Average: 18:04.40
45 Allatoona 1384 10 193 206 413 562 644 718
Total Time: 1:30:24.15
Average: 18:04.83
46 White County 1437 268 269 287 290 323 575 601
Total Time: 1:31:51.04
Average: 18:22.21
47 Northview 1457 162 271 280 314 430 611 657
Total Time: 1:31:44.98
Average: 18:21.00
48 North Hall 1486 9 73 394 425 585 742 1113
Total Time: 1:30:33.35
Average: 18:06.67
49 Northgate 1498 139 251 330 360 418 633 719
Total Time: 1:31:49.95
Average: 18:21.99
50 Whitefield Academy 1531 43 227 317 437 507 724 737
Total Time: 1:31:31.94
Average: 18:18.39
51 Kennesaw Mountain 1550 52 184 257 455 602 667 765
Total Time: 1:31:39.23
Average: 18:19.85
52 Union Grove HS 1587 26 253 346 471 491 538 732
Total Time: 1:31:32.13
Average: 18:18.43
53 Riverwood 1604 199 246 297 306 556 863 1018
Total Time: 1:32:12.35
Average: 18:26.47
54 Decatur 1618 111 121 364 467 555 564 631
Total Time: 1:31:53.79
Average: 18:22.76
55 Chestatee 1622 95 157 214 547 609 774 789
Total Time: 1:31:49.63
Average: 18:21.93
56 East Jackson 1737 19 250 276 447 745 1054
Total Time: 1:31:49.40
Average: 18:21.88
57 Lovett 1739 68 299 374 464 534 624 684
Total Time: 1:32:23.29
Average: 18:28.66
58 Chamblee 1750 185 240 350 469 506 743 790
Total Time: 1:32:41.22
Average: 18:32.25
59 Rome HS 1767 166 169 450 477 505 770 878
Total Time: 1:32:34.06
Average: 18:30.82
60 Newnan HS 1778 266 347 368 375 422 643 738
Total Time: 1:32:55.27
Average: 18:35.06
61 West Laurens HS 1807 53 207 427 502 618 740 1025

Total Time: 1:32:28.58
Average: 18:29.72
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
62 Wesleyan 1817 186 348 369 454 460 566 726
Total Time: 1:32:57.51
Average: 18:35.51
63 Hiram 1838 4 260 482 495 597 617 635
Total Time: 1:31:56.16
Average: 18:23.24
64 Jefferson 1912 203 277 337 544 551 689 722
Total Time: 1:33:11.56
Average: 18:38.31
65 Buford 1953 311 333 372 415 522 578 579
Total Time: 1:33:27.17
Average: 18:41.44
66 Eagle's Landing 1957 59 189 445 485 779 871 986
Total Time: 1:32:59.42
Average: 18:35.89
67 Athens Academy 1970 55 147 279 714 775 824 828
Total Time: 1:32:49.57
Average: 18:33.92
68 Savannah Christian 1980 211 282 342 519 o626 850 1091
Total Time: 1:33:25.91
Average: 18:41.19
69 East Coweta 2040 5 239 440 588 768 1011 1226
Total Time: 1:32:29.68
Average: 18:29.94
70 Bleckley County 2118 62 190 448 542 876 891 929
Total Time: 1:33:29.64
Average: 18:41.93
71 Armuchee 2131 140 431 484 536 540 680 797
Total Time: 1:33:46.78
Average: 18:45.36
72 Woodward Academy 2223 256 411 486 531 539 685 749
Total Time: 1:34:15.79
Average: 18:51.16
73 Walnut Grove 2259 115 373 474 591 706 897 920
Total Time: 1:34:06.48
Average: 18:49.30
74 Druid Hills 2280 223 237 465 545 810 915 1093
Total Time: 1:34:19.36
Average: 18:51.88
75 Lakeside, Evans 2316 41 51 645 658 921 993 1123
Total Time: 1:33:35.82
Average: 18:43.17
76 Calhoun HS 2334 376 400 449 546 563 629 805
Total Time: 1:34:33.80
Average: 18:54.76
77 Lithia Springs 2335 248 300 332 463 992 1069 1165
Total Time: 1:34:48.99
Average: 18:57.80
78 Union County 2396 30 403 492 671 800 898 960
Total Time: 1:34:04.57
Average: 18:48.92
79 Marietta 2450 230 381 572 621 o646 710

Total Time: 1:34:52.24
Average: 18:58.45
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
80 Greenbrier 2485 243 399 479 604 760 1147 1238
Total Time: 1:35:01.11
Average: 19:00.23
81 Southeast Whitfield 2498 312 475 478 608 625 697 780
Total Time: 1:35:06.54
Average: 19:01.31

82 Holy Innocents Episcopal 2520 404 473 509 558 576 586 886
Total Time: 1:35:08.72

Average: 19:01.75

83 South Effingham 2540 47 298 653 759 783 794 870
Total Time: 1:34:44.43
Average: 18:56.89

84 Paideia 2569 42 281 518 829 899 1034 1062
Total Time: 1:34:53.70
Average: 18:58.74

85 North Cobb 2586 272 395 439 497 983 1106 1145
Total Time: 1:35:34.83
Average: 19:06.97

86 Hart County 2588 456 458 527 565 582 583 648
Total Time: 1:35:21.64
Average: 19:04.33

87 LaGrange 2620 222 388 595 694 721 773 847
Total Time: 1:35:21.23
Average: 19:04.25

88 Lanier 2631 344 457 468 649 713 880 1151
Total Time: 1:35:30.93
Average: 19:06.19

89 Lowndes County 2652 71 393 516 708 964 1072 1138
Total Time: 1:35:20.28
Average: 19:04.06

90 Greater Atlanta Christian 2683 176 487 636 650 734 872 1227
Total Time: 1:35:30.58

Average: 19:06.12

91 Toombs County 2696 84 357 702 705 848 1044 1076
Total Time: 1:35:22.95
Average: 19:04.59

92 Columbus 2739 29 354 761 769 826 938 976
Total Time: 1:35:11.22
Average: 19:02.25

93 Heritage, Conyers 2752 128 353 452 812 1007 1061 1181
Total Time: 1:35:55.47
Average: 19:11.10

94 Coahulla Creek 2754 197 385 435 785 952 980 1291
Total Time: 1:35:59.44
Average: 19:11.89

95 Pepperell 2762 198 434 594 669 867 944 1001
Total Time: 1:35:52.16
Average: 19:10.44

96 Locust Grove 2769 419 459 567 571 753 807 910
Total Time: 1:35:55.19
Average: 19:11.04

97 Galloway 2812 106 362 731 767 846 894 1134

Total Time: 1:35:50.27
Average: 19:10.06
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
98 Woodland Cartersville 2813 313 592 600 630 678 792 839
Total Time: 1:36:00.21
Average: 19:12.05
99 Warner Robins 2830 327 343 401 804 955 1004 1188
Total Time: 1:36:21.01
Average: 19:16.21
100 Perry HS 2836 36 520 637 764 879 946 1090
Total Time: 1:35:31.38
Average: 19:06.28
101 Shiloh HS 2840 126 488 655 755 816 1003
Total Time: 1:35:55.65
Average: 19:11.13
102 Brookstone 2853 383 420 584 679 787 958 1032
Total Time: 1:36:10.59
Average: 19:14.12
103 East Paulding 2966 226 549 681 752 758 930 948
Total Time: 1:36:24.07
Average: 19:16.82
104 Gilmer 2983 238 590 616 746 793 832 1128
Total Time: 1:36:30.95
Average: 19:18.19
105 Jeff Davis 3054 261 589 613 736 855 974
Total Time: 1:36:48.09
Average: 19:21.62

106 Georgia Military College 3066 155 554 712 763 882 1144
Total Time: 1:36:39.83

Average: 19:19.97

107 Jackson County 3075 200 599 672 686 918 982 1162
Total Time: 1:36:50.88
Average: 19:22.18

108 Benedictine 3103 308 466 619 841 869 969 1060
Total Time: 1:37:05.66
Average: 19:25.14

109 Pickens 3137 262 640 683 701 851 902 1111
Total Time: 1:37:03.40
Average: 19:24.68

110 Fayette County 3141 218 548 716 803 856 892 1236
Total Time: 1:36:58.86
Average: 19:23.78

111 Sonoraville HS 3142 358 424 496 919 945 963 1096
Total Time: 1:37:23.08
Average: 19:28.62

112 Ola 3157 380 405 501 833 1038 1148 1172
Total Time: 1:37:26.36
Average: 19:29.28

113 Bainbridge 3240 453 569 593 811 814 1042 1202
Total Time: 1:37:24.04
Average: 19:28.81

114 Douglass Atlanta 3295 503 656 687 693 756 825 858
Total Time: 1:37:28.57
Average: 19:29.72

115 Providence Christian 3343 296 396 747 936 968 1228 1262

Total Time: 1:38:01.00
Average: 19:36.20
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -

116 Murray County 3359 74 494 831 940 1020 1077 1140
Total Time: 1:37:48.94
Average: 19:33.79

117 Wayne County 3374 442 513 535 905 979 987 1086
Total Time: 1:38:04.51
Average: 19:36.91

118 Rabun County 3382 135 328 704 900 1315 1408 1418
Total Time: 1:38:58.75
Average: 19:47.75

119 Savannah Arts Academy 3450 320 481 778 784 1087 1112 1274
Total Time: 1:38:22.98
Average: 19:40.60

120 Glynn Academy 3456 326 552 834 860 884 996 1023
Total Time: 1:38:11.58
Average: 19:38.32

121 Putnam County 3560 426 762 776 788 808 887 893
Total Time: 1:38:22.95
Average: 19:40.59

122 Butler 3587 515 615 665 741 1051 1055 1149
Total Time: 1:38:38.45
Average: 19:43.69

123 Northside, Columbus 3631 361 573 806 827 1064 1107 1339
Total Time: 1:38:54.15
Average: 19:46.83

124 Cartersville 3642 390 691 696 868 997 1005 1045
Total Time: 1:38:51.88
Average: 19:46.38

125 Evans 3651 231 642 730 999 1049 1159 1194
Total Time: 1:39:01.53
Average: 19:48.31

126 Thomas County Central 3665 670 692 698 739 866 923 1136
Total Time: 1:38:38.81
Average: 19:43.77

127 Gordon Lee 3704 324 472 632 1075 1201 1233 1246
Total Time: 1:39:43.24
Average: 19:56.65

128 Chapel Hill 3744 379 627 728 928 1082 1088 1214
Total Time: 1:39:16.61
Average: 19:51.33

129 Morgan County 3763 528 638 757 903 937 1125 1182
Total Time: 1:39:11.46
Average: 19:50.30

130 Mary Persons HS 3793 24 612 984 1015 1158 1176 1304
Total Time: 1:39:11.78
Average: 19:50.36

131 Mt. Paran Christian 3810 500 560 674 977 1099 1199 1242
Total Time: 1:39:36.37
Average: 19:55.28

132 Appling County 3873 249 610 953 995 1066 1169 1392
Total Time: 1:39:58.78
Average: 19:59.76

133 Tift County 3901 423 771 809 904 994 1251 1283

Total Time: 1:39:45.81
Average: 19:57.17
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134 Camden County 3919 596 675 700 819 1129 1237 1247
Total Time: 1:39:48.88
Average: 19:57.78
135 Heritage, Catoosa 3929 577 735 796 908 913 1013 1104
Total Time: 1:39:38.45
Average: 19:55.69
136 Oglethorpe County 3937 443 532 859 1047 1056 1220 1361
Total Time: 1:40:06.68
Average: 20:01.34
137 Tucker 3988 202 748 842 1050 1146 1443
Total Time: 1:40:20.87
Average: 20:04.18
138 Crisp County 4022 521 622 677 1083 1119 1279 1346
Total Time: 1:40:23.77
Average: 20:04.76

139 Northside, Warner Robins 4029 438 628 699 1079 1185 1266
Total Time: 1:40:37.29

Average: 20:07.46
140 Baldwin 4033 179 606 924 1040 1284 1327 1429
Total Time: 1:41:08.20
Average: 20:13.64
141 Coffee 4036 334 875 909 957 961 1174 1229
Total Time: 1:40:19.97
Average: 20:04.00
142 Southeast Bulloch 4097 662 690 864 896 985 1101 1362
Total Time: 1:40:18.59
Average: 20:03.72
143 First Presbyterian 4124 620 668 836 981 1019 1155 1186
Total Time: 1:40:32.37
Average: 20:06.48
144 Westover HS 4149 318 861 927 991 1052 1133
Total Time: 1:40:49.96
Average: 20:10.00
145 Darlington School 4160 387 889 917 965 1002 1173 1287
Total Time: 1:40:46.90
Average: 20:09.38
146 Dougherty 4165 291 733 947 1063 1131 1170 1332
Total Time: 1:41:00.65
Average: 20:12.13
147 Brunswick 4201 307 881 883 1014 1116 1142 1225
Total Time: 1:41:01.49
Average: 20:12.30
148 Ware County 4201 322 801 925 1053 1100 1267 1368
Total Time: 1:41:03.13
Average: 20:12.63
149 Tattnall County 4227 331 561 1033 1102 1200 1390 1425
Total Time: 1:41:35.41
Average: 20:19.09
150 Long County 4228 70 607 1058 1240 1253 1405 1406
Total Time: 1:42:07.07
Average: 20:25.42
151 Winder-Barrow 4288 530 885 934 950 989 1098 1303

Total Time: 1:41:10.29
Average: 20:14.06
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152 Sandy Creek 4299 355 754 823 1180 1187 1254 1401
Total Time: 1:41:46.56
Average: 20:21.32
153 Gordon Central 4328 660 772 916 939 1041 1153 1208
Total Time: 1:41:13.35
Average: 20:14.67
154 Islands 4362 265 766 1071 1108 1152 1311 1323
Total Time: 1:41:56.96
Average: 20:23.40
155 Vvaldosta 4365 446 786 1009 1010 1114 1239 1345
Total Time: 1:41:38.92
Average: 20:19.79
156 Dodge County 4371 663 874 933 935 966 970 1012
Total Time: 1:41:21.85
Average: 20:16.37
157 Spalding 4395 392 717 840 1212 1234 1312 1318
Total Time: 1:42:26.53
Average: 20:29.31
158 Vvidalia 4411 818 838 877 911 967 1137 1265
Total Time: 1:41:23.02
Average: 20:16.61
159 Statesboro 4449 751 815 926 941 1016 1324 1391
Total Time: 1:41:34.24
Average: 20:18.85
160 Lamar County 4478 654 835 932 1028 1029 1031 1118
Total Time: 1:41:47.78
Average: 20:21.56
161 North Cobb Christian 4498 490 723 729 1222 1334
Total Time: 1:43:24.06
Average: 20:40.82
162 Pike County 4547 820 830 907 990 1000 1027 1167
Total Time: 1:42:00.09
Average: 20:24.02
163 Baconton 4630 634 777 949 1074 1196 1347 1422
Total Time: 1:42:40.44
Average: 20:32.09
164 Savannah Country Day 4645 750 873 906 1043 1073 1121 1178
Total Time: 1:42:22.97
Average: 20:28.60
165 Rockmart 4745 652 845 1024 1085 1139 1264 1289
Total Time: 1:42:59.72
Average: 20:35.95
166 Southwest Dekalb 4788 301 727 1191 1256 1313 1317 1444
Total Time: 1:44:52.74
Average: 20:58.55
167 M.L. King 4811 557 857 1115 1132 1150 1209 1276
Total Time: 1:43:26.09
Average: 20:41.22
168 Jordan 4830 339 1065 1070 1143 1213 1219 1336
Total Time: 1:43:57.46
Average: 20:47.50
169 Hardaway 4846 366 843 1141 1244 1252 1387 1430

Total Time: 1:44:35.33
Average: 20:55.07
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170 Commerce 4847 605 922 1006 1117 1197 1216 1249
Total Time: 1:43:35.85
Average: 20:43.17
171 Stone Mountain 4875 441 1039 1046 1166 1183 1204 1223
Total Time: 1:44:01.08
Average: 20:48.22
172 Richmond Academy 4947 412 865 1022 1298 1350 1365 1388
Total Time: 1:45:50.41
Average: 21:10.09
173 Berrien 4980 498 942 1059 1156 1325 1329 1379
Total Time: 1:45:01.25
Average: 21:00.25
174 Effingham County 5037 688 853 943 1190 1363
Total Time: 1:45:37.35
Average: 21:07.47
175 Thomasville 5081 651 862 1103 1230 1235 1330 1340
Total Time: 1:45:02.58
Average: 21:00.52
176 Eastside HS 5101 574 954 1037 1261 1275 1335 1395
Total Time: 1:45:29.82
Average: 21:05.97
177 Central, Macon 5199 568 931 1026 1278 1396 1440 1441
Total Time: 1:47:21.43
Average: 21:28.29
178 Washington 5223 461 1035 1078 1321 1328 1360 1434
Total Time: 1:46:45.92
Average: 21:21.19
179 Stephenson 5239 912 972 975 1094 1286 1293
Total Time: 1:45:27.13
Average: 21:05.43
180 Cook 5252 725 744 1193 1206 1384 1386 1419
Total Time: 1:46:59.69
Average: 21:23.94
181 New Manchester 5281 580 1097 1126 1164 1314 1389 1416
Total Time: 1:46:08.74
Average: 21:13.75
182 Woodville-Tompkins 5304 822 901 1161 1179 1241 1300 1374
Total Time: 1:45:45.79
Average: 21:09.16
183 Fitzgerald 5316 890 914 1160 1175 1177 1207 1292
Total Time: 1:45:29.03
Average: 21:05.81
184 Schley County 5323 837 852 1067 1271 1296 1383 1433
Total Time: 1:46:19.26
Average: 21:15.86
185 Atkinson County 5334 802 973 1135 1154 1270 1381 1402
Total Time: 1:45:52.80
Average: 21:10.56
186 Lee County 5431 715 1081 1105 1258 1272 1341 1421
Total Time: 1:46:39.42
Average: 21:19.89
187 Terrell County 5434 821 844 1215 1257 1297 1316 1428

Total Time: 1:46:59.91
Average: 21:23.99



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:01 PM 11/4/2017 Page 39
2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC All Class -
188 Seminole County 5450 799 1017 1189 1195 1250 1354 1423
Total Time: 1:46:27.53
Average: 21:17.51
189 South Paulding 5471 1036 1048 1089 1127 1171 1322
Total Time: 1:45:59.46
Average: 21:11.90
190 Washington County 5495 959 971 998 1268 1299 1371 1377
Total Time: 1:47:03.45
Average: 21:24.69
191 Forest Park 5615 895 951 1068 1348 1353 1376
Total Time: 1:48:43.42
Average: 21:44.69
192 Greene County 5694 402 1198 1352 1367 1375 1407 1432
Total Time: 1:51:31.49
Average: 22:18.30
193 Spencer 5708 988 1008 1095 1308 1309 1417 1442
Total Time: 1:48:14.14
Average: 21:38.83
194 Telfair County 5710 523 1203 1277 1343 1364 1437 1446
Total Time: 1:50:11.16
Average: 22:02.24
195 Towns County 5808 1021 1030 1211 1245 1301 1369 1431
Total Time: 1:48:25.29
Average: 21:41.06
196 Claxton 5856 962 1184 1210 1218 1282 1378 1404
Total Time: 1:48:31.80
Average: 21:42.36
197 Mt. Zion, Carroll 5873 614 1259 1307 1344 1349 1438 1439
Total Time: 1:51:06.07
Average: 22:13.22
198 Arabia Mountain 5916 1080 1110 1221 1224 1281 1294 1306
Total Time: 1:48:43.89
Average: 21:44.78
199 Kipp Atlanta 5938 720 1205 1255 1358 1400
Total Time: 1:51:40.79
Average: 22:20.16
200 Harlem 5946 798 1217 1302 1310 1319 1326 1385
Total Time: 1:50:08.23
Average: 22:01.65
201 Westside, Augusta 6036 849 1168 1243 1373 1403 1424
Total Time: 1:52:12.77
Average: 22:26.56
202 Johnson, Augusta 6191 1092 1109 1231 1366 1393 1409 1414
Total Time: 1:52:27.54
Average: 22:29.51
203 Cross Creek 6194 1120 1157 1260 1320 1337 1399 1415
Total Time: 1:51:05.48
Average: 22:13.10
204 Best Academy 6240 1124 1232 1263 1290 1331 1338 1372
Total Time: 1:51:20.21
Average: 22:16.05
205 Pierce County 6260 1122 1248 1269 1288 1333 1351 1356

Total Time: 1:51:31.86
Average: 22:18.38
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206

207

208

209

210

Burke County

6296

6383

6643

6671

Total Time: 1:53:33.93
Average: 22:42.79
Drew Charter
Total Time: 1:54:43.92
Average: 22:56.79
Atlanta Classical Academy 6439
Total Time: 1:56:11.93
Average: 23:14.39
Jenkins
Total Time: 1:57:33.76
Average: 23:30.76
Kendrick
Total Time: 1:56:20.43
Average: 23:16.09
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1057 1130 1359 1370 1380 1410 1445

1084 1192 1305 1382 1420 1426 1427

978 1295 1342 1411 1413

1163 1273 1397 1398 1412 1435 1436

1280 1285 1355 1357 1394



